
   REGENT Business School 
 

      Open and Registration Day Schedule, June 2016 

Region Open Day Time Registration Day Time  Venue Address 

Pietermaritzburg Wednesday, June 1 17h30 for 18h00 
Protea Hotel Imperial, ​224 Jabu 
Ndlovu Street , Pietermaritzburg 

Durban Thursday, June 2 17h30 for 18h00     
Hilton Hotel, 12-14 Walnut Rd, 
Durban 

East London Friday, June 3 17h30 for 18h00 Saturday, June 4 08h30 to 18h00 
Premier Hotel Regent, Marine Park 
Complex, 22 Esplanade, Beachfront, 
East London 

Johannesburg Saturday, June 4, 10h30 for 11h00     
Garden Court Milpark, Cnr. Empire 
Rd & Owl Street 

Pretoria Saturday, June 4  10h30 for 11h00 
Protea Hotel Capital, 390 Van Der 
Walt Street 

Ezulwini Saturday, June 4 10h30 for 11h00  Saturday, June 4   11h00 to 18h00 

Lugogo Sun Hotel, Old 
Mbabane/Manzini Main Road, 
Ezulwini Valley, Mbabane, 
Swaziland  

Manzini Sunday, June 5 14h00 for 14h30  Monday, June 6 08h30 to 18h00 
REGENT Business School, Plot 132, 
Mbhabha Street 

Ongwediva Wednesday, June 8 17h30 for 18h00  Thursday, June 9 08h30  to 18h00  
Hotel Destiny, Erf 3170/1, 
Extension 4, Ongwediva, Namibia 

Mthatha Thursday, June 9  17h30 for 18h00 Friday, June 10 08h30 to 14h00 
Garden Court, No.3 Botha Sigcau 
Street 

Windhoek Friday, June 10 17h30 for 18h00  Saturday, June 11 08h30 to18h00  
Kalahari Sands Hotel, 129 
Independence Ave, Gustav Voigts 
Centre, Windhoek, Namibia  


